SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY
FLORIDA YOUTH CHALLENGE ACADEMY

STUDENT/EMPLOYEE WORK CALENDAR
2018-2019

Wednesday, July 18, 2018 .....cvvnvnninnensrennennnennncnssnnen First Day Teachers, Planning Day
Thursday, July 19 & Friday, July 20, 2018 ......cc.ccovvuvevurnne Planning Days

Monday, July 23, 2018......cciiiiieiiinnssnnnssnissssnssssssssnsesssessnns First Day, Students

Monday, September 3, 2018......ccocevrieesiesrresnicnisuecressassensens Labor Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Wednesday, October 3, 2018 ......cccvvvvvereerrensrernnsnseessacsnnnnna. Planning Day, Student Holiday
Thursday, October 4 & Friday, October 5, 2018............... Student/Teacher Holiday

Friday, November 12, 2018 ...ccoociiiriiriiinnncnsnnsssnnsssnensnne Veteran’s Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Wednesday, November 21, 2018 ........ccoveueeerencencaccsssasssssscancs Planning Day/Student Holiday

Thursday, November 22 & Friday, November 23, 2018.... Thanksgiving, Student/Teacher Holidays
Wednesday, December 5, 2018 ....cccvveennnsnnissunssecsnnssnesnene Last Day for Students/Teachers
Tuesday, December 11, 2018.......cuviiirvicssenssssncsssnessancnsancens Graduation

Thursday, December 6, 2018 — Tuesday, January 15, 2019 Winter Break

Wednesday, January 16, 2019......ccccviiiinnniiinsnnnsensnssnnne First Day Teachers, Planning Days
Thursday, January 17 & Friday, January 18, 2019........... Planning Days

Monday, January 21, 2019 ......ceiiensnsensisesissssssasssessas M.L.K. Day/Teacher Holiday
Tuesday, January 22, 2019......imiiiniinnmininememassai. First Day Students

Wednesday, April 3, 2019.......ciieeoveiinicnieccnnniiiensnessssassnssnns Planning Day, Student Holiday
Thursday, April 4 & Friday, April 5, 2019......ccceiinnnnnane Student/Teacher Holiday

Friday, April 19, 2019.............. R —— Good Friday, Student/Teacher Holiday
Wednesday, May 22, 2019.......ccccvvuerrernnsnsssessnensssnssasssnssasns Planning Day, Student Holiday
Thursday, May 23 & Friday, May 24520019, 000smissvviniass Student/Teacher Holiday
Wednesday, June 5, 2019......iuiisissinisssssissssssssssia Last Day, Student/Teachers
Saturday, June 8, 2019.....cueiiiirerisnisssssssnssssassssssssssessssessnes Graduation
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